Fall
2024

Time

Monday

Tuesday

Economics

Tutoring Schedule

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

7:00am

7:30am

8:00am

8:30am

9:00am

9:30am
10:00am
10:30am
11:00am
11:30am
12:00pm
12:30pm
1:00pm

1:30pm

2:00pm

2:30pm

3:00pm

3:30pm

4:00pm

4:30pm

5:00pm

5:30pm

6:00pm

6:30pm

7:00pm

7:30pm

8:00pm

8:30pm

9:00pm

9:30pm

ECON 2300

ECON 2300

ECON 1050

ECON 1050 David

David

Sofia

Daria 10:00-11:30

10:00-11:30

10:00-11:30

10:30-11:30

ECON 5300

Jenson

11:30-1:30

ECON 3100

Cleo

2:00-4:00

ECON 1050

ECON 2300

Sofia

David

3:30-5:00

ECON 3300

4:00-6:00

ECON 3200

Chris

ECON 3100

Chris

4:30-6:30

ECON 2300

ECON 1050 David

5:00-7:00  ECON 3300

Daria

Daria 5:30-7:30

UNH 4110 Daria

6:00-8:00

6:00-8:00 UNH 4246

6:00-8:00

UNH 4110

10:00pm

You must sign up for tutoring through MyLMU. Visit https://academics.Imu.edu/arc/coursetutoring/ for detailed instructions.




