Economics

Fall 2024

Tutoring Schedule

Time	Monday		Tuesday	Wednesday			Thursday		Friday
7:00am									
7:30am									
8:00am									
8:30am									
9:00am									
9:30am									
10:00am	ECON 2300			ECON 2300			ECON 1050		
10:30am	ECON 1050 David			David			Sofia		
11:00am	Daria	10:00-11:30		10:00-11:30			10:00-11:30		
11:30am	10:30-11:30								ECON 5300
12:00pm									Jenson
12:30pm									11:30-1:30
1:00pm									
1:30pm									
2:00pm					ECON 3100				
2:30pm				Cleo					
3:00pm					2:00-4:00				
3:30pm			ECON 1050						
4:00pm	ECON 2300		Sofia						
4:30pm	David		3:30-5:00						ECON 3300
5:00pm	4:00-6:00				ECON 3300		ECON 3200		Chris
5:30pm					Cleo	ECON 3100	Chris		4:30-6:30
6:00pm			ECON 2300	ECON 1050	5:00-7:00	David	5:00-7:00	ECON 3300	
6:30pm			Daria	Daria		5:30-7:30	UNH 4110	Daria	
7:00pm			6:00-8:00	6:00-8:00		UNH 4246		6:00-8:00	
7:30pm				UNH 4110					
8:00pm									
8:30pm									
9:00pm									
9:30pm									
10:00pm									

You must sign up for tutoring through MyLMU. Visit https://academics.lmu.edu/arc/coursetutoring/ for detailed instructions.

